Diablerets Vertical

MSO 9 29.02.2020
Verticale - FunPop - Dames

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps total Ecart

1 3045 ALEXANDERSSON TOVE BORLANGE SWE Verticale - 1992 00:28:32
FunPop - Dames

2 3032 ULRICH CAROLINE VILLARS-SUR-OLLON VD Sul Verticale - 2002 00:31:40 00:03:08
FunPop - Dames

3 1041 ROUSSET MELANIE BEAUFORT FRA Verticale - 1976 00:32:10 00:03:38
FunPop - Dames

4 3018 PICHARD LUCY LES DIABLERETS VD Sul Verticale - 1989 00:32:50 00:04:18
FunPop - Dames

5 3031 DESEYN THIBE LEYSIN VD Sul Verticale - 2003 00:33:35 00:05:03
FunPop - Dames

6 3019 QUINODOZ VIRGINIE ARDON VS Sul Verticale - 1990 00:34:45 00:06:13
FunPop - Dames

7 3040 RISER-PHILIPP NATHALIE FARVAGNY-LE-PETIT FR Sul Verticale - 1992 00:35:04 00:06:32
FunPop - Dames

8 1011 KNUTTI MARLEN HUNIBACH BE Sul Verticale - 1969 00:35:34 00:07:02
FunPop - Dames

9 8402 HEINIGER DANIELA BELP BE Sul Verticale - 1986 00:36:39 00:08:07
FunPop - Dames

10 1012 PASCHE CECILE LES MOSSES VD Sul Verticale - 1974 00:36:54 00:08:22
FunPop - Dames

11 3047 ALTHEER CHARLOTTE GENEVE GE Sul Verticale - 1997 00:38:28 00:09:56
FunPop - Dames

12 8322 PIERRE MARIE-AUDE CHARDONNE VD Sul Verticale - 1982 00:43:03 00:14:31
FunPop - Dames

13 3027 MERMOD NIKITA LEYSIN VD Sul Verticale - 2005 00:48:45 00:20:13
FunPop - Dames

14 3042 BERNAL JULIE VAL-D'ILLIEZ VS FRA Verticale - 1989 00:49:10 00:20:38
FunPop - Dames

15 3017 DELESSERT VANESSA PRILLY VD Sul Verticale - 1993 00:56:01 00:27:29
FunPop - Dames

16 3016 GREMAUD MELANIE LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ VD Sul Verticale - 1993 00:56:03 00:27:31
FunPop - Dames

17 3012 SPELLER CHRISTEL LEIDEN NED Verticale - 1975 00:57:32 00:29:00
FunPop - Dames

18 3011 DE VRIES KIM NOORDWIJIK NED Verticale - 1996 01:03:37 00:35:05
FunPop - Dames

19 3013 DE VRIES BERNARDIEN NOORDWIJIK NED Verticale - 1963 01:19:24 00:50:52
FunPop - Dames

998 3036 JERMANN SARA VAL-D'ILLIEZ VS Sul Verticale - 1988 DNF

FunPop - Dames
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MSOY) Diablerets Vertical 29.02.2020

Verticale - FunPop - Ecoliers/éres

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps total Ecart

1 3029 DESEYN ROBINE  LEYSIN VD Sul Verticale - FunPop - 2006 00:41:15
Ecoliers/éres

2 3025 CAPELLIDIEGO  ROCHE VD VD Sul Verticale - FunPop - 2008 00:49:09 00:07:54
Ecoliers/éres

MSO Sarl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 21.01.2026 Page 2/5



MSO )

Diablerets Vertical

Verticale - FunPop - Hommes

29.02.2020

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

1021

3034

3033

3044

3020

3004

1022

1061

3022

8372

1092

3043

3039

1102

3038

1091

1062

3024

3010

3041

3003

3023

8391

1082

1122

Nom, prénom

BORLAT BENJAMIN

BUSSARD ROBIN

BUSSARD THOMAS

BANNWART YANN

ANTONSEN ARTIOM

ALLENDER PAUL

ADDY RAPHAEL

REY ALAIN

ANZENBERGER

GERARD

ISNER GILLES

CLAUDEPIERRE

LIONEL

DENERVAUD MAXIME

COUPY BAPTISTE

THOMET VINCENT

BUTTICAZ VINCENT

ESTUBIER NICOLAS

PICHARD MARC

VOEFFRAY CYRILLE

HENCHOZ VALENTIN

RISER VINCENT

CALAME NICOLAS

GIMMEL SEVERIN

JAGGI NOE

DAPPEN ROLAND

BADOUX PATRICK

Localité

CRANS-MONTANA

ALBEUVE

ALBEUVE

GRIMISUAT

GENEVE

VEYRIER

ISERABLES

GRYON

RECHY

TURCKHEIM

BOURG-SAINT-MAURICE

LES SCIERNES D'ALBEUVE

SION

MATHOD

LA BERRA

CHAMONIX

LES DIABLERETS

ARDON

PRINGY

FARVAGNY-LE-PETIT

NEUCHATEL

FEUTERSOEY

LIGNIERES

HUNIBACH

BEX

Canton

VS

FR

FR

VS

GE

GE

VS

VD

VS

FR

VS

VD

FR

VD

VS

FR

FR

NE

BE

NE

BE

VD

Nati Catégorie

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

FRA Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

FRA Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

FRA Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

Année

1997

2002

2002

1987

1992

1998

1990

1982

1975

1977

1976

2000

1988

1995

1985

1983

1987

1997

1999

1991

1973

2000

1990

1968

1968

Temps total

00:25:53

00:26:15

00:26:52

00:27:32

00:27:48

00:27:50

00:28:22

00:28:43

00:28:50

00:29:03

00:29:14

00:29:39

00:29:43

00:30:07

00:30:19

00:30:29

00:30:41

00:30:53

00:31:09

00:31:10

00:31:23

00:31:27

00:31:27

00:32:19

00:32:20

Ecart

00:00:22

00:00:59

00:01:39

00:01:55

00:01:57

00:02:29

00:02:50

00:02:57

00:03:10

00:03:21

00:03:46

00:03:50

00:04:14

00:04:26

00:04:36

00:04:48

00:05:00

00:05:16

00:05:17

00:05:30

00:05:34

00:05:34

00:06:26

00:06:27
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MSO )

Diablerets Vertical

Verticale - FunPop - Hommes

29.02.2020

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

1112

1101

8393

3002

8383

1081

1121

8363

8392

3035

1042

8403

8401

8333

1111

1071

3046

1072

1032

8371

8323

8311

8361

8321

8381

Nom, prénom

WENGER FLORIAN

PIGUET ELIOTT

SINGELE KENNY

BIRCHER MARIO

DIEHL MATHIEU

KNUTTI MICHAEL

MACCAGNAN STEFAN

STAAL ALKE

DUCHEMIN BERTRAND

KOTTMANN ALEX

HUGO REINHOLD

HANNI SIMON

SUTER TOBIAS

REGLI MICHEL

MAGNE JONAS

BOUTON REMI

RUDAZ MANUEL

BOUTTEAUX XAVIER

CHATELAN MICHAEL

BEASSE OLIVIER

CORNELIUS BRYAN

BOVAY LUCIEN

ROS BARRY

DERIAZ GUILLAUME

CATTIN ALEXANDRE

Localité

GROLLEY

YVERDON

LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS

SAANEN

SAINT-IMIER

UEBESCHI

ST-TRIPHON

LA CHAPELLE D'ABONDANCE

LA SAGNE

UNTERSEEN

LENGNAU (AG)

BELP

KRAUCHTHAL

MILVIGNES

LA ROCHE

RANS

CONTHEY

AUBERIVE

ETAGNIERES

WALBACH

PULLY

MORGES

ZEVENHUIZEN

PENTHAZ

ST-IMIER

Canton

FR

VD

NE

BE

BE

BE

VD

NE

BE

AG

BE

BE

NE

FR

VS

VD

VD

VD

VD

BE

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

NED

Sul

Sul

SuI

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

FRA

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

NED

Sul

Sul

Catégorie Année

Verticale - 1994
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1994
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1986
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1995
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1992
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1999
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1978
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1971
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1989
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1979
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1972
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1975
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1989
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1964
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1991
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1990
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1994
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1993
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1985
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1972
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1991
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1985
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1980
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1992
FunPop -
Hommes

Verticale - 1981
FunPop -
Hommes

Temps total

00:32:32

00:32:39

00:32:47

00:32:52

00:33:01

00:33:17

00:33:24

00:33:48

00:33:50

00:33:51

00:33:55

00:34:08

00:34:09

00:34:40

00:34:56

00:35:02

00:35:06

00:35:19

00:35:24

00:35:37

00:35:39

00:36:26

00:36:41

00:37:06

00:37:18

Ecart
00:06:39

00:06:46

00:06:54

00:06:59

00:07:08

00:07:24

00:07:31

00:07:55

00:07:57

00:07:58

00:08:02

00:08:15

00:08:16

00:08:47

00:09:03

00:09:09

00:09:13

00:09:26

00:09:31

00:09:44

00:09:46

00:10:33

00:10:48

00:11:13

00:11:25
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MSO )

Diablerets Vertical

Verticale - FunPop - Hommes

29.02.2020

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

3006

8362

8382

1141

8332

8331

3005

3026

3009

3037

3028

3008

3048

1031

8313

3030

3015

3014

Nom, prénom

GRANDJEAN MAXIME

PRINSEN DERK

BAUME PIERROT

CUNNINGHAM RODDY

POZZO PIETRO

DEGEN PASCAL

GRANDJEAN MICHEL

CAPELLI DOMINIQUE

YERSIN LIONEL

PERRIN OLIVIER

CORBOUD GUILLAUME

VUARGNOZ YVES

WALHEIM JONAS

CHATELAN ERIC

MARGOT

JEAN-PHILIPPE

BORLOZ NICOLAS

DE VRIES BAS

DE VRIES JOOST

Localité

PRELES

HOLTEN

LES BREULEUX

CHALLEX

LE LANDERON

BOUDRY

PRELES

ROCHE

PAUDEX

VAL-D'ILLIEZ

LEYSIN

GEX

ZOLLIKON

LAUSANNE

PULLY

1846

NOORDWIJK

NOORDWIJK

Canton

BE/JB

Ju

NE

NE

BE

VD

VD

VS

VD

ZH

VD

VD

VD

Nati Catégorie

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

NED Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

GBR Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

FRA Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

GER Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

SuI Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

NED Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

NED Verticale -
FunPop -
Hommes

Année

2002

1969

1966

1990

1967

1959

1969

1970

1982

1982

2005

1970

1989

1990

1974

1985

2002

1963

Temps total

00:37:32

00:37:36

00:37:40

00:37:54

00:38:38

00:39:24

00:40:37

00:40:44

00:42:09

00:42:31

00:43:21

00:43:42

00:43:58

00:44:33

00:49:39

00:53:52

00:57:50

01:20:44

Ecart
00:11:39

00:11:43

00:11:47

00:12:01

00:12:45

00:13:31

00:14:44

00:14:51

00:16:16

00:16:38

00:17:28

00:17:49

00:18:05

00:18:40

00:23:46

00:27:59

00:31:57

00:54:51
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